Bus

Bus SISHANE-CENGIZ TOPEL CD-YUNUS EMRE MA-
HALLESI Sisli - Sishane - Karayollari - imar Bloklari

Direction
YUNUS EMRE MAHALLES| — Sishane

52 stops

Open route schedule
YUNUS EMRE MAHALLESI
Minibis Duragi
Sarikent Sitesi
Karayollari Mah.
Minibts Duragi

Avrupa Konutlari

Abdi ipekgi Cad.
Minibils Duragi
KUCUKKOY i.H.L.
Minibls Duragi

Kazim Karabekir
Minibls Duragi

Minibis Duragi
Mevlana Park
MEVLANA PARK
AKSEMSETTIN BULVARI
MEVLANA MAHALLESI
TURIZMCILER SITESI
Fidanlik

Erciyes Sokak

ULUBATLI HASAN CD.

Go to website

Route schedule
YUNUS EMRE MAHALLES| — Sishane

Monday 05:40
Tuesday 05:40
Wednesday 05:40
Thursday 05:40
Friday 05:40
Saturday 05:40
Sunday 05:40
Route info

Direction: YUNUS EMRE MAHALLESI
Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

i3 Cebeci

K28 Cebeci o Hasdal
ogeglu TasOrakian

L Kisloss Ayazafa
Tsmerp\:) sa M
5U|[E!I'I'\‘lga?i N Huzur
) i Ked {17
Ugur Ir\.'1u1'nLL| seyrantepe

Sultan Selim

h s,

Euq‘l\hu_ﬂyet i Emniyet Evieri

Bustabya Karadeniz . kazm Karsoekire. : Kagithane
Kislas) “Barb 1 koy Ortabayirs
x5 Barbaros Hayrettin y Caglayan
Pasa i K3 e -
¢ \{_jetiepe f726tnasa Esentepe
hER] Feinara Yildiztabya : 44 :
Turgut Rels \\_ \ Talatpasa Sisli L’myrp[repgﬂ
Havaalani =iy oazlosmanpasa ieg -2 x h'f‘ ;IS b
f Wahmut Sevke!

Birlik | Kocatepe 1 Tesvikiye ' Me

fiod = O Pasa
Kazim Karabekir, Muratpaga Eyups:uq- E<kisehir L. Turkali
Il gk )IsmetRasa Dizanc] v _ - BE$I.:|_<1E§§
Esenlers \ ] sururi Menhmet, 2
Bagcilar % Bayrampasa Efendibza) sl #
| 3 X altepey T Re Al \'“H\ aglu- i
Gyngoren e Hirka-iiserif, “Arap Car/na T
an S\ sanayi F o R Fatih .\\.,':'f’:.'_.-'--_ 5 “; \
iy fe iy s s i = S
Mehmet MNesih_merkezefendi Kalendarbkan =T T
} ozmenf] e b dECwan confibuiors
SISHANE-CENGIZ TOPEL CD-YUNUS EMRE Brssiiillagls

MAHALLES| — Sisli - Sishane - Karayollari - imar...


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-CENG%C4%B0Z-TOPEL-CD-YUNUS-EMRE-MAHALLES%C4%B0-1921593760-2855755731
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-CENG%C4%B0Z-TOPEL-CD-YUNUS-EMRE-MAHALLES%C4%B0-1921593760-2855755731
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-CENG%C4%B0Z-TOPEL-CD-YUNUS-EMRE-MAHALLES%C4%B0-1921593760-2855755731

Ulubatli Hasan Cami
Atatirk Caddesi
Mermerciler
Glizelyayla Caddesi
Taskopri

Alibeykoy

Cirgir

Alibeykoy

Silahtar

Bilgi Universitesi
Hali¢ Parki
MINIATURK
TICARET UNIVERSITESI
HALIC KONGRE MERKEZi
Satliice

FSM VAKIF UNV.
GUNER AKIN LISESI
GUNER AKIN LISESI
KIRMIZI MINARE
Minibis Duragi

CAMI ALTI
Aynalikavak
Hasbahge

Hasbahge

Yeni Cesme

Minibis Duragi
DENIiZ HASTANESI

Minibis Duragi



Kasimpasa

Minibls Duragi

Sishane



Direction

Sishane — Karayollari Mah.

50 stops

Open route schedule

Sishane

Sishane 6

TURABI BABA

Minibls Duragi

DENIZ HASTANESI

Minibls Duragi

Kulaksiz

KULAKSIZ

Kulaksiz

Hasbahge

Hasbahge

Aynalikavak

CAMI ALTI

Minibis Duragi

KIRMIZI MINARE

GUNER AKIN LISESI

GUNER AKIN LISESI

FSM VAKIF UNV.

Sitlice

Hali¢ Kongre Merkezi

Ticaret Universitesi

MINIATURK

Hali¢ Parki

SUNNET KOPRUSU

Slinnet Koprtsl

Route schedule

Sishane — Karayollari Mah.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sishane
Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EHANE-CENG%C4%B0Z-TOPEL-CD-YUNUS-EMRE-MAHALLES%C4%B0-1921593760-2855755731

BILGI UNIVERSITESI
Silahtar

Araphan

Fevzi Cakmak Camii
ALIBEYKOY STADI
Taskdpri

Glizelyayla Caddesi
Mermerciler

Atatiirk Caddesi
Ulubatli Hasan Cami
ERCIYES SOKAK
Fidanlik
TURIZIMCILER SITESI
MEVLANA MAHALLESI
AKSEMSETTIN BULVARI
Mevlana Park

Minibls Duragi

KAZIM KARABEKIR
Kiiglikkdy I.H.L.

ABDI IPEKCi CADDESI
Abdi ipekgi Cad.
Avrupa Konutlari
Avrupa Konutlari
Minibls Duragi

Karayollari Mah.



SISHANE-CENGIZ TOPEL CD-YUNUS EMRE MAHALLESI Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline
PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and
step-by-step directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



